
FROM:

Peter
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Sandra Torres torres
5051elaine dr

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84120

USPS DELIVER TO:
Sandra Torres torres
5051elaine dr

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84120

CUST REF: PK-1516158548050051550-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
80

0

FedEx Tracking ID# 3901 7795 6913
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3901 7795 6913

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0242 2248 35
YJGJ-US20241212MN-01OHM * 1


